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MSU-CIBER ADVISORY BOARD MEETING

September 19, 2008
10:30 AM to 3:00 PM

Location:
Room B120

The James B. Henry Center for Executive Development

3535 Forest Road

Lansing, Michigan 48910-3831
Phone: (517) 353-8711

Fax: (517) 353-0796

10:30-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:15-2:15

2:15-2:45

2:45-3:00

Registration & Refreshments, Henry Center Commons Area

State of MSU-CIBER 2008
Tomas Hult, Director

Lunch & Welcome Remarks, 106-107 Henry Center
Elvin Lashbrooke, Interim Dean, Eli Broad College of Business

Photo of CIBER Advisory Board

MSU-CIBER Partnerships: Michigan, Lansing, and Projects
Chris Holman, Michigan Economic Development Corporation
Bill Sepic, Greater Lansing Chamber of Commerce

Marc Santucci, ELM International

Strategic Initiatives: Input from Advisory Board Members

Concluding Comments
Tomas Hult

Next Advisory Board Meeting
Friday, September 18, 2009
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